Your Account Statement

Mr David Collins

Radyr and Morganstown Community Council
Old Church Rooms Park Road

Radyr

CARDIFF

CF15 8DF

Date: 30/11/2023

Account Name: Radyr and Morganstown
Community Council RMCC OCR

Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L
IBAN Number: GB93NWBK60023571418024

Sort Code:
Account Ni

The credit interest rate is 2.75% AER as of your
statement date.

Contact Us

&Y Call us: 0345 140 1000
L1 Email us: us@unity.co.uk
& Visit us: unity.co.uk

"

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall
WV19DG

Our new Online Banking is now
available for everyone to use, giving you
benefits like a refreshed new look, with
simpler navigation. Finding your way
around on a desktop or mobile phone is
easier than ever.

For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
more information about eligibility and compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.uk/fscs

Your Instant Access account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
31/10/2023 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £131,553.79
01/11/2023 Credit BONI P + BONI S £0.00 £52.80 £131,606.59
01/11/2023 Credit McCarthy H £0.00 £37.80 £131,644.39
02/11/2023 Credit J Daniel £0.00 £43.20 £131,687.59

For Businesses.
For Communities.
For Good.

Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124,

© Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved. I

Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes.
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Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.,
Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570,
Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2JB.
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Your Instant Access account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
03/11/2023 | Credit WENDY KENNETT £0.00 £33.60 £131,721.19
03/11/2023 | Credit Sze King Lee £0.00 £16.20 £131,737.39
03/11/2023 | Credit CHERYL EDWARDS £0.00 £19.20 £131,756.59
03/11/2023 | Credit MCLAREN J L £0.00 £129.60 £131,886.19
06/11/2023 | Credit GREGORY L £0.00 £67.20 £131,953.39
06/11/2023 | Credit Sallys Angel £0.00 £86.40 £132,039.79
07/11/2023 | Credit COOK STARS CARDIFF £0.00 £349.80 £132,389.59
08/11/2023 | Credit pis ROLES‘(':AY REMER £0.00 £240.00 £132,629.59
08/11/2023 | Credit S Shah £0.00 £120.00 £132,749.59
08/11/2023 | Credit Sze King Lee £0.00 £16.20 £132,765.79
09/11/2023 | Credit Go 2 Pla £0.00 £2,200.50 £134,966.29
10/11/2023 | Credit DANIELS L V04 £0.00 £18.00 £134,984.29
10/11/2023 | Credit CONCEPT PLAYERS £0.00 £27.00 £135,011.29
10/11/2023 | Credit ST JOHN AMBULANCE £0.00 £148.50 £135,159.79
10/11/2023 | Credit EMMA LOYNS LLP £0.00 £302.40 £135,462.19
10/11/2023 | Credit NLJLELgRTéE\‘,/ . £0.00 £1,134.00 £136,596.19
13/11/2023 | Credit VAUGHAN R E £0.00 £167.40 £136,763.59
13/11/2023 | Credit RADYR MGNSTN W.I £0.00 £32.40 £136,795.99
13/11/2023 | Credit WENDY KENNETT £0.00 £33.60 £136,829.59
13/11/2023 | Credit GREGORY L £0.00 £67.20 £136,896.79
14/11/2023 Credit GTours.Wales £0.00 £21.60 £136,918.39
17/11/2023 | Credit Sze King Lee £0.00 £16.20 £136,934.59
20/11/2023 | Credit VORWERK UK LIMITED £0.00 £60.00 £136,994.59
21/11/2023 | Credit L McCarthy £0.00 £63.00 £137,057.59
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e Your Instant Access account transactions: —}
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
21/11/2023 | Credit FEL:";’;%?S;‘?&;‘;’; £0.00 £75.60 £137,133.19
21/11/2023 | Credit FARRUGIA C £0.00 £35.10 £137,168.29
23/11/2023 | Credit HARP WALES £o_oo} £59.40 £137,227.69
23/11/2023 | Credit ’é’g;‘évgpg\fgg\ﬁé‘gg £0.00 £37.80 £137,265.49
23/11/2023 | Credit RADYR MGNSTN W, £0.00 £32.40 £137,297.89
24/11/2023 | Credit COOK STARS CARDIFF £0.00 | £147.60 £137,445.49

szm 1/2023 | Credit LAURA HALLAS £0.00 £54.00 £137,499.49
27111/2023 | Credit Go 2 Pla £0.00 £2,122.50 £139,621.99
28/11/2023 | Credit BARTHELMES K £0.00 £33.00 £139,654.99
28/11/2023 | Credit GREGORY L £0.00 £109.20 £139,764.19
29/11/2023 | Credit EMMA LOYNS LLP £0.00 £259.20 £140,023.39
30/11/2023 | Credit CONCEPT PLAYERS £0.00 £54.00 £140,077.39
30/11/2023 | Credit GHANGHRO A J/BLK £0ﬂ £59.40 £140,136.79
30/11/2023 | Credit GHANGHRO A J/BLK £0.00 £37.80 £140,174.59

,B)M 1/2023 | Credit DANIELSL Vo4 £0.00 £45.00 £140,219.59
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Sending or Receiving Currency

You may be asked for your SWIFTBIC (Bank Identification Code) and IBAN (International Bank
Account Number). These can be found at the top of this statement and are required to ensure
that international banks can find the correct account to credit or debit funds.

When receiving currency into your Unity account, you must inform us of the transaction. The
SWIFTBIC number relates to a central Unity account. We use this account to receive

international currency before allocating the payment to your account. Please call us on 0345
140 1000 for more information.

Fraud Concerns

If you have any concerns regarding fraud on your account, then please call the freephone
number 0808 196 8420.

What happens when something goes wrong?

If you have a problem with your Unity account or our service, please get in touch with us on
0345 140 1000. We aim 10 resolve any issues as soon as possible.

Accessibility

Unity offers a number of supporting services such as statements in braille
or large print. Please contact us for more information.

Additional information
A copy of our interest rates can be found on our website ~ unity.co.uklinterest-rates

B A copy of our fees and charges can be found on our website —
https:IIWWW.unity.co.uklterms-and-conditionsl

This information is also available by calling 0345 140 1000.

To help us improve our service and maintain security, we may monitor and/or record
your telephone calls with us.

Unity Trust Bank pic is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Autherity and the Prudential Regulation Authority.

F O !' B L! S | n e S Se S - Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570.
e Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2JB. -
For Communlt!es .+ Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124, INVESTORS IN PECIPLE' F iy Y
F or G 00 d Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes. Wo investin people Gold L W ;
d © Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved. !




Your Account Statement UNItY trust
bank @

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good,

Unity Trust Bank plc

PO Box 7193
Mr David Collins Planetary Road
Radyr and Morganstown Community Council Willenhali
Old Church Rooms Park Road WV1 9DG
Radyr
CARDIFF
CF15 8DF
Date: 05/11/2023 Our new Online Banking is now
available for everyone to use, giving you
Account Name: Radyr and Morganstown benefits like a refreshed new look, with

Community Council

simpler navigation. Finding your way
around on a desktop or mobile phone is
easier than ever.

Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L
IBAN Number: GBQ3NWBK60023571418024

Sort Code:
Account Ni

The credit interest rate is 2.75% AER as of your
statement date,

For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
more information about eligibility and compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.uk/fscs

Contact Us

¥ Call us: 0345 140 1000
Ll Email us: us@unity.co.uk
Visit us: unity.co.uk

Your Instant Access account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out m
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Sending or Receiving Currency

You may be asked for your SWIFTBIC (Bank Identification Code) and IBAN (International Bank
Account Number). These can be found at the top of this statement and are required to ensure
that international banks can find the correct account to credit or debit funds.

When receiving currency into your Unity account, you must inform us of the transaction. The
SWIFTBIC number relates to a central Unity account. We use this account to receive

international currency before allocating the payment to your account. Please call us on 0345
140 1000 for more information.

Fraud Concerns

If you have any concerns regarding fraud on your account, then please call the freephone
number 0808 196 8420.

What happens when something goes wrong?

[f you have a problem with your Unity account or our service, please getin touch with us on
0345 140 1000. We aim to resolve any issues as soon as possible.

Accessibility

Unity offers a number of supporting services such as statements in braille
or large print. Please contact us for more information.

Additional information
A copy of our interest rates can be found on our website - unity.co.uklinterest-rates

A copy of our fees and charges can be found on our website —
https:Ilwww.unity.co.uklterms-and-conditionsl

This information is also available by calling 0345 140 1000.

To help us improve our service and maintain security, we may monitor and/or record
your telephone calls with us.

. Unity Trust Bank plcis authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
F O !’ B u S ‘ ﬂ e S Se S . Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570.
g Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2JB.
F Or C Om mu n | t! es «  Registeredin England and Wales no. 1713124. INVEST ORS IN PECIPLE
F or G o Qd Calls may be monitored af\d recorded for training, quality and security purposes. o libast I peeple Gold
= © Unity Trust Bani. Al Rights Reserved.




Your Account Statement

Mr David Collins

Radyr and Morganstown Community Council
Old Church Rooms Park Road

Radyr

CARDIFF

CF15 8DF

Date: 04/12/2023

Account Name: Radyr and Morganstown
Community Council

Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L
IBAN Number: GB93NWBK60023571418024

Unily e &

For Businesses. For Communities, For Good,

Unity Trust Bank pic
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV1 9DG

Our new Online Banking is now
available for everyone to use, giving you
benefits like a refreshed new look, with
simpler navigation. Finding your way
around on a desktop or mobile phone is
easier than ever,

Sort Code:
Account Nt
Your arranged overdraft limit is £0.00
- P v »
For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity

Contact Us Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
E Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
Call us: 0345 140 1000 more information about eligibility and compensation
E Email us: us@unity.co.uk provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
@ Visit us: unity.co.uk refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions

: List at unity.co.ukffscs
F Your Current T2 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance

05/11/2023 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £96,891.82

Faster Payment B/P to: HMRC
07/11/2023 Debit Cumbermauld £643.05 £0.00 £96,248.77
; ' Direct Debit (LLOYDS
16/11/2023 Direct Debit ] BANK PLC) £462.80 £0.00 £95,785.Qﬂ
. ; Direct Debit (SAGE

t6/1 1/2023 Direct Debit SOFTWARE LTD) £36.00 £0.00 £95,749.&i]
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" Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Aulhority and the Prudential Regulation Authority,
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e Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2.8,
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Calls may be monitared and recorded for training, quality and security purposes,
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Your Current T2 account fransactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
] : Direct Debit (BRITISH
17111/2023 | Direct Debit Ay £77.68 £0.00 £95,672.29
) : Direct Debit (MRS
20/11/2023 | Direct Debit L ANIN) £1,890.95 £0.00 £93,781.34
08/11/2023 | Direct Debit Direct Debit £325.03 £0.00 £03 456.31
(SCOTTISHPOWER) ' : R
Faster Payment B/P to:
2811112023 | papi N o £56.62 £0.00 £93,399.69
Faster Payment B/P to:
28/11/2028 | pars R haigbioo £1.200.00 £0.00 £02.199.69
28/11/2023 Ezsbt.lfr Payment | /b to: DB Site Solutions £700.00 £0.00 £91,499.69
Faster Payment B/P to:
28/11/2023 | pabit S £221.29 £0.00 £91,278.40
Faster Payment B/P to:
28112023 | Dopit S s £110.28 £0.00 £91,168.12
Faster Payment B/P to:
28/11/2023 | pooit L £162.00 £0.00 £91,006.12
28/11/2023 Eﬁi‘f’ Payment | pp to: Karl Craddock £16.00 £0.00 £90,990.12
28/11/2023 Eaefl‘?" Payment | g/p to: Karl Craddock £20.70 £0.00 £90,969.42
28/11/2023 E’ﬁ)‘:" Payment |  gb to: Karl Craddock £5.80 £0.00 £90,963.62
Faster Payment | B/P to: Pughs Garden
28/11/2023 | panit e £20.94 £0.00 £00,042.68
08/11/2023 | Transfer BiE to: £72.00 £0.00 £90,870.68
SLCCEnterprisesl.td ’ ' g a
28/11/2023 E&;ﬁr Payment | b to: DecorativeGlass £234.00 £0.00 £90,636.68
Faster Payment B/P to:
2811112023 | papit L g e £39.72 £0.00 £90,596.96
28/11/2023 Eaef)tﬁ' Payment | /p 4o: ProcterBrothersLtd £44.00 £0.00 £90,552.96
28/11/2023 Eaeséifr Payment B/P to: Jellyfish £33.54 £0.00 £90,519.42
28/11/2023 Eﬁ;” Payment BIP to: Jellyfish £32.62 £0.00 £90,486.80
28/11/2023 Eaefi‘fr Payment | gb to: Hourihan Ltd £780.00 £0.00 £89,706.80
08/11/2023 E‘;ﬁs“ Payment | /b to: CardiffCouncilWast £153.44 £0.00 £89,553.36
[0S = e ERRYMAL-l SgipiorCardifEalin £299.00 £0.00 £80,254.36
Debit
T S === J-_E,: = e
30/11/2023 EZT;S r Payment B/P to: Karl Craddock e o 0 -
30/11/2023 Eaef)tif' Payment |5/ to: CardiffVOGPension
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Your Current T2 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance

Faster Payment

30/11/2023 B/P to: J A Hopkins

Debit
30/11/2023 gaeitifr RYmRRt & e Beliniaaiig ]

Faster Payment B/P to: - ﬁ‘( ey |
30/1/2023 | [3se ey o 1 £228.00 ‘ £0.00 £84,050.98
30/11/2023 ng)tlfr Payment | b0 o Mr NC Hawkins £8.28 £0.00 £84,051.70
30/11/2023 gz;tifr Payment 5o . FriendsofAlzheimer £250.00 £0.00 £83,801.70 |

. . Direct Debit

04/12/2023 | Direct Debit (SCOTTISHPOWER) £599.33 £0.00 £83,202.37
04/12/2023 | Credit SILVER D+AG £0.00 £50.00 £83,252.37
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Sending or Receiving Currency

You may be asked for your SWIFTBIC (Bank Identification Code) and IBAN (International Bank
Account Number). These can be found at the top of this statement and are required to ensure
that international banks can find the correct account to credit or debit funds.

When receiving currency into your Unity account, you must inform us of the transaction. The
SWIETBIC number relates to a central Unity account. We use this account to receive

international currency before allocating the payment to your account. Please call us on 0345
140 1000 for more information.

Fraud Concerns

If you have any concerns regarding fraud on your account, then please call the freephone
number 0808 196 8420.

What happens when something goes wrong?

If you have a problem with your Unity account or our service, please get in touch with us on
0345 140 1000. We aim to resolve any issues as soon as possible.

Accessibility

Unity offers a number of supporting services such as statements in braille
or large print. Please contact us for more information.

Additional information
A copy of our interest rates can be found on our website — unity.co.uklinterest-rates

A copy of our fees and charges can be found on our website —
https:llwww.unity.co.uklterms-and-conditionsl

This information is also available by calling 0345 140 1000.

To help us improve our service and maintain security, we may monitor and/or record
your telephone calls with us.

Unity Trust Bank picis authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Einancial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.

F: O r B u S in e S se S. Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570.
Registered Office: Four Brindieyplace, Birmingham, B12JB.

For Com m un Et‘ es »  Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124, INVESTORS IN PECIPLE
F or G o Od Calls may be monitored and recorded for tralning, quality and secuirity purposes. e lisanti edarile GO
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